
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
577 
505 
534 
565 
588 
524 
666 
639 
660 
555 
671 
554 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Anthony Hogg 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Hussain Hasan 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Alexandros Annivas 
Mohammed  Al Ghurair 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Walid K. 
Silvio Musso 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Laps 
2 
6 
3 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
56.561 
56.669 
57.157 
57.391 
57.492 
57.605 
58.611 
58.745 
59.044 
59.799 

1:00.295 
1:01.728 

In Lap 
1 
6 
2 
6 
6 
4 
6 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Gap 

0.108 
0.488 
0.234 
0.101 
0.113 
1.006 
0.134 
0.299 
0.755 
0.496 
1.433 

Diff 

0.108 
0.596 
0.830 
0.931 
1.044 
2.050 
2.184 
2.483 
3.238 
3.734 
5.167 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:56:39 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 09:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

577 

505 

534 

588 

565 

524 

554 

555 

639 

660 

666 

671 

Name 

Alessandro Stura 

Saeed Al Ali 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Khaled Al Qubaisi 

Anthony Hogg 

Hussain Hasan 

Silvio Musso 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Alexandros Annivas 

Mohammed  Al Ghurair 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid K. 

Class 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Diff 

0.099 

6.747 

7.002 

8.591 

13.446 

16.208 

19.269 

22.246 

22.889 

27.810 

DNF 

Gap 

0.099 

6.648 

0.255 

1.589 

4.855 

2.762 

3.061 

2.977 

0.643 

4.921 

Total Tm 

9:40.860 

9:40.959 

9:47.607 

9:47.862 

9:49.451 

9:54.306 

9:57.068 

10:00.129 

10:03.106 

10:03.749 

10:08.670 

5:13.073 

Best Tm 

56.501 

56.507 

57.303 

57.215 

57.066 

57.481 

57.032 

57.586 

58.631 

58.543 

58.584 

59.129 

In Lap 

5 

5 

9 

9 

6 

6 

4 

6 

4 

9 

8 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 

Margin of Victory 

0.099 

Avg. Speed 

74.372 

Best Lap Tm 

56.501 

Best Speed 

76.459 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 
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Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:05:31 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

577 

505 

588 

565 

554 

524 

534 

555 

639 

666 

671 

660 

Name 

Alessandro Stura 

Saeed Al Ali 

Khaled Al Qubaisi 

Anthony Hogg 

Silvio Musso 

Hussain Hasan 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Alexandros Annivas 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid K. 

Mohammed  Al Ghurair 

Class 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

7 

4 

Diff 

0.897 

3.254 

7.826 

10.194 

10.916 

22.016 

22.326 

25.337 

32.396 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.897 

2.357 

4.572 

2.368 

0.722 

11.100 

0.310 

3.011 

7.059 

Total Tm 

12:27.201 

12:28.098 

12:30.455 

12:35.027 

12:37.395 

12:38.117 

12:49.217 

12:49.527 

12:52.538 

12:59.597 

7:05.257 

4:05.385 

Best Tm 

56.588 

56.573 

56.838 

57.309 

57.166 

57.339 

57.222 

57.887 

58.496 

58.778 

58.953 

59.916 

In Lap 

8 

9 

12 

6 

5 

9 

7 

7 

11 

8 

7 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 

Margin of Victory 

0.897 

Avg. Speed 

75.160 

Best Lap Tm 

56.573 

Best Speed 

76.362 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 
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Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:28:59 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

577 

505 

554 

588 

524 

639 

660 

666 

565 

671 

534 

555 

Name 

Alessandro Stura 

Saeed Al Ali 

Silvio Musso 

Khaled Al Qubaisi 

Hussain Hasan 

Alexandros Annivas 

Mohammed  Al Ghurair 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Anthony Hogg 

Walid K. 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Class 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

7 

12 

Diff 

0.462 

9.545 

17.060 

25.476 

28.780 

37.965 

40.200 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

0.462 

9.083 

7.515 

8.416 

3.304 

9.185 

2.235 

Total Tm 

14:20.260 

14:20.722 

14:29.805 

14:37.320 

14:45.736 

14:49.040 

14:58.225 

15:00.460 

7:57.118 

7:03.231 

12:00.883 

Best Tm 

56.811 

56.663 

57.121 

56.869 

57.613 

58.299 

58.798 

58.372 

58.220 

58.874 

58.252 

In Lap 

7 

11 

13 

11 

9 

11 

8 

7 

5 

6 

0 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#524, #555, #666 - 10 Sec Penalty - Jump Start 
#588 - 10 Sec Penalty - Gaining an Unfair Advantage 
#555 - DQ - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety  

Margin of Victory 

0.462 

Avg. Speed 

75.326 

Best Lap Tm 

56.663 

Best Speed 

76.240 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 
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Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:09:15 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 15:10 


